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www.offroadproracing it www.federmoto.it JLUNIOR N dussi 0585125«
TechnoMoussq ;’: ’
5 . .S
Savignano sul Panaro 21/22 Maggio 2016 e mgmtiming
Selettiva Centro Sud Rd 3 65 Cadetti - Qualificazioni
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
6 03:14.117 18:23:21.424 5 02:36.502 18:17:40.574
Po.1-#3LATAV.-KTM
7 02:14.510 18:25:35.934 6 02:19.501 18:20:00.075
1 02:31.926 18:07:50.165
7 02:23.443 18:22:23.518
2 04:05.085 18:11:55.250 Po.5 - # 696 ZANCHI F. - KTM
8 03:32.695 18:25:56.213
3 02:12.167 18:14:07.417 1 02:26.264 18:07:45.625
4 02:15.767 18:16:23.184 2 02:15.372 18:10:00.997 Po. 9 - # 338 CASAMENTI S. - KTM
5 02:22.047 18:18:45.231 3 02:14.852 18:12:15.849 1 02:35.126 18:08:02.294
6 03:14.299 18:21:59.530 4 04:22.430 18:16:38.279 2 02:32.738 18:10:35.032
7 02:09.891 18:24:09.421 5 02:17.631 18:18:55.910 3 02:24.858 18:12:59.890
8 02:13.026 18:26:22.447 6 02:16.310 18:21:12.220 4 03:19.718 18:16:19.608
7 03:30.474 18:24:42.694 5 02:19.108 18:18:38.716
Po. 2 - #797 OSMOLOVSKIY Z. - KTM
8 02:24.552 18:27:07.246 6 02:19.895 18:20:58.611
1 02:22.331 18:07:42.270
7 03:51.210 18:24:49.821
2 02:47.855 18:10:30.125 Po. 6 - # 29 BERTOLLI S. - KTM
8 02:20.097 18:27:09.918
3 03:32.793 18:14:02.918 1 02:28.656 18:07:50.852
4 02:15.596 18:16:18.514 2 02:23.164 18:10:14.016 Po. 10 - # 121 BISERNI F. - KTM
5 02:27.275 18:18:45.789 3 02:51.870 18:13:05.886 1 02:36.953 18:08:04.698
6 02:50.637 18:21:36.426 4 03:16.125 18:16:22.011 2 02:31.615 18:10:36.313
7 02:11.845 18:23:48.271 5 02:18.355 18:18:40.366 3 02:24.832 18:13:01.145
8 02:10.413 18:25:58.684 6 02:18.887 18:20:59.253 4 02:25.208 18:15:26.353
7 02:17.477 18:23:16.730 5 04:27.215 18:19:53.568
Po. 3 - # 231 ELGARI A. - KTM
8 02:17.102 18:25:33.832 6 02:23.663 18:22:17.231
1 02:20.156 18:07:59.596
7 02:21.641 18:24:38.872
2 02:21.104 18:10:20.700 Po.7-#4 CORSI V. - KTM
8 02:30.007 18:27:08.879
3 02:14.093 18:12:34.793 1 02:42.797 18:08:08.152
4 02:24.700 18:14:59.493 2 02:19.413 18:10:27.565 Po. 11 - # 8 MARIANI N. - KTM
5 02:13.233 18:17:12.726 3 02:19.622 18:12:47.187 1 02:40.309 18:08:16.523
6 02:13.121 18:19:25.847 4 02:18.060 18:15:05.247 2 02:28.711 18:10:45.234
7 02:13.245 18:21:39.092 5 03:17.025 18:18:22.272 3 02:26.514 18:13:11.748
8 02:14.340 18:23:53.432 6 02:18.444 18:20:40.716 4 04:07.926 18:17:19.674
9 02:36.955 18:26:30.387 7 02:19.743 18:23:00.459 5 02:25.741 18:19:45.415
8 02:17.273 18:25:17.732 6 02:25.932 18:22:11.347
Po. 4 - # 15 LIPPOLIS G. - KTM
7 02:26.660 18:24:38.007
1 02:37.283 18:07:58.664 Po. 8 - # 13 LA MENDOLA G. - KTM
8 02:22.080 18:27:00.087
2 02:18.779 18:10:17.443 1 02:32.710 18:08:00.997
3 02:16.225 18:12:33.668 2 02:21.937 18:10:22.934
4 02:16.265 18:14:49.933 3 02:23.428 18:12:46.362
5 05:17.374 18:20:07.307 4 02:17.710 18:15:04.072
Fastest lap: 02:09.891
Official Partner Ofﬁ;;[gp?gdiu Official Apparel in Collaborazione con: Case Associate:
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TechnoMoussq ;’: 5
Savignano sul Panaro 21/22 Maggio 2016 SERES mgmtiming
Selettiva Centro Sud Rd 3 65 Cadetti - Qualificazioni
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day

Po. 12 - # 99 ZAGAGLIA M. - KTM

Po. 16 - # 6 CHIANTINI S. - KTM Po. 20 - # 51 CIANI G. - KTM

1 02:46.401 18:08:20.526 1 02:39.416 18:08:02.900 1 02:43.026 18:08:13.591
2 02:31.423 18:10:51.949 2 02:29.003 18:10:31.903 2 02:32.339 18:10:45.930
3 02:26.568 18:13:18.517 3 02:25.752 18:12:57.655 3 02:30.774 18:13:16.704
4 04:59.506 18:18:18.023 4 02:25.303 18:15:22.958 4 02:41.852 18:15:58.556
5 02:24.150 18:20:42.173 5 03:08.254 18:18:31.212 5 03:12.881 18:19:11.437
6 02:23.133 18:23:05.306 6 02:26.723 18:20:57.935 6 02:33.216 18:21:44.653
7 02:24.939 18:23:22.874 7 02:55.842 18:24:40.495
Po. 13 - # 102 GALA A. - KTM
8 02:27.130 18:25:50.004 8 02:39.311 18:27:19.806
1 02:31.690 18:08:15.501
2 02:24.402 18:10:39.903 Po. 17 - # 235 GERLINI L. - KTM Po. 21 - # 320 FRUGANTI F. - KTM
3 02:26.426 18:13:06.329 1 02:51.834 18:08:25.085 1 02:54.976 18:08:40.585
4 02:24.468 18:15:30.797 2 02:33.137 18:10:58.222 2 02:33.306 18:11:13.891
5 02:38.824 18:18:09.621 3 03:54.211 18:14:52.433 3 02:57.609 18:14:11.500
6 02:26.575 18:20:36.196 4 02:30.660 18:17:23.093 4 02:32.551 18:16:44.051
7 02:23.340 18:22:59.536 5 04:05.815 18:21:28.908 5 03:45.768 18:20:29.819
8 02:24.196 18:25:23.732 6 02:27.021 18:23:55.929 6 02:33.945 18:23:03.764
Po. 14 - # 100 MACRI' G. - KTM Po. 18 - # 23 CAPE T. - KTM Po. 22 - # 171 UCCELLINI S. - KTM
1 02:43.362 18:08:18.316 1 02:36.229 18:08:05.552 1 02:54.877 18:08:33.382
2 02:30.591 18:10:48.907 2 02:42.298 18:10:47.850 2 02:35.974 18:11:09.356
3 02:26.237 18:13:15.144 3 02:30.355 18:13:18.205 3 02:33.947 18:13:43.303
4 03:15.811 18:16:30.955 4 03:13.637 18:16:31.842 4 03:54.429 18:17:37.732
5 02:25.980 18:18:56.935 5 02:28.258 18:19:00.100 5 02:35.638 18:20:13.370
6 02:28.300 18:21:25.235 6 02:27.927 18:21:28.027 6 02:35.605 18:22:48.975
7 03:04.509 18:24:29.744 7 03:08.305 18:24:36.332
Po. 23 - # 201 LATTANZI E. - KTM
8 02:24.149 18:26:53.893 8 02:29.949 18:27:06.281
1 02:46.743 18:08:31.035
Po. 15 - # 124 COPELLI M. - KTM Po. 19 - # 316 MARABOTTO D. - KTM 2 02:41.594 18:11:12.629
1 02:39.335 18:08:18.275 1 02:40.935 18:08:23.562 3 02:37.945 18:13:50.574
2 02:31.454 18:10:49.729 2 02:31.777 18:10:55.339 4 02:42.205 18:16:32.779
3 03:00.171 18:13:49.900 3 02:31.655 18:13:26.994 5 04:03.447 18:20:36.226
4 02:25.390 18:16:15.290 4 03:37.058 18:17:04.052 6 02:38.546 18:23:14.772
5 02:27.906 18:18:43.196 5 03:20.858 18:20:24.910 7 02:39.745 18:25:54.517
6 02:26.982 18:21:10.178 6 02:55.330 18:23:20.240
7 03:47.397 18:24:57.575 7 02:28.367 18:25:48.607
8 02:24.731 18:27:22.306
Fastest lap: 02:09.891
Official Partner Ofﬁ;;[gp?gdiu Official Apparel in Collaborazione con: Case Associate:
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www.offroadproracing it www.federmoto.it SJLINIOR dussi 0585125«
TechnoMouss\q @,
Savignano sul Panaro 21/22 Maggio 2016 e imgmtiniig
Selettiva Centro Sud Rd 3 65 Cadetti - Qualificazioni
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
Po. 24 - # 98 YORDANOV D. - KTM
1 02:48.253 18:08:28.761
2 02:42.914 18:11:11.675
3 02:38.083 18:13:49.758
4 03:08.726 18:16:58.484
5 02:39.990 18:19:38.474
6 02:38.650 18:22:17.124
7 02:42.182 18:24:59.306
8 02:40.917 18:27:40.223
Po. 25 - # 149 BRIGANTE D. - KTM
1 02:47.652 18:08:33.789
2 02:41.850 18:11:15.639
3 02:40.951 18:13:56.590
4 03:49.831 18:17:46.421
5 02:40.939 18:20:27.360
6 03:15.440 18:23:42.800
7 02:39.363 18:26:22.163
Po. 26 - # 323 ZAFFERRIR. - KTM
1 03:11.627 18:08:55.115
2 03:02.635 18:11:57.750
3 03:02.932 18:15:00.682
4 02:59.729 18:18:00.411
5 02:57.262 18:20:57.673
6 02:56.375 18:23:54.048
7 02:50.871 18:26:44.919
Fastest lap: 02:09.891
Official Partner Ofﬁ;;[gp?gdiu Official Apparel in Collaborazione con: Case Associate:
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